Durable Lighting Made for Industrial Safety
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
R Series (ATEX or IECEx Version)
Specsheet-2024-02  EN
Explosion-proof Light R Series (ATEX or IECEx Version)
The R series LED explosion proof light is designed for use in hazardous locations where flammable gases, vapors, or liquids
may be present during normal facility operations. The combination of the style and design of new LED technology with the
ruggedness and durability of a hazardous location fixture makes it ideal for retrofit of existing HPS/MH, offering higher efficacy

≥ 24 hoursCharge Time
5 yearsBattery Life Expectancy
Ordering Guide
1. Explosive-proof Series 2. Rated Power
5. Color Temperature
EX 20W/30W/40W/50W R2: 2 feet
R4: 4 feet
27=2700K
40=4000K
50=5000K
6. Beam Angle
D120=120°
7. Type of Glass
3. Design No
Blank = Transparent PC
F = Diffuse PC
Explosion-proof Light R Series (ATEX or IECEx Version)
Output Rating
Emergency Power
-10°C to +60°CAmbient Temperature
EX - **W R* Y Z D* A
4.Dimming
function
Y: Dimming
Y: Non-dimming
Page 7
Photometric
120 Degree
Kit (mm)
22.5